Takata Airbag Safety Recall.

 

To check if your vehicle is affected by an airbag recall, please  click here. 

 

Your vehicle may be affected.

 

Recently, vehicles from 19 different vehicle manufacturers were recalled to replace driver and passenger airbags made by parts supplier Takata that may explode and cause serious injury or death. Certain BMW models from 1998—2013 may be affected. If your vehicle is affected by this recall, we encourage you to take immediate action to have your FREE repair completed at your local BMW dealership. BMW is committed to addressing the needs and concerns of our customers affected by this industry-wide issue.

If you have any questions or concerns, please contact our Takata Hotline on 1800 243 675. The Takata Hotline is open Monday to Friday from 8:30am – 5:30pm (AEST), excluding public holidays.

 

Vehicles Under Recall.

 

This table gives a general overview of the vehicles affected by the Takata Airbag Recall. If, based on this table, your vehicle is part of the airbag recall, please contact your authorised BMW dealership to discuss scheduling a repair.

Model

 

Model Year

 

3 Series

1998 - 2006

5 Series

1999 - 2003

X5

1999 - 2003
2006 - 2013

X6

2006 - 2013

Check your recall status.

 

If your BMW Vehicle is affected by the Airbag recall. Please submit your details to the preferred BMW dealer to carry out the work as soon as possible.